
Ställning Stärkesmarksrundancup 08/09 KLASSER

Ekonomi      Tävl. 1       Tävl.2       Tävl.3        Totalt
1 Niklas Burman Vännäs MK 10 10 10 20
2 Erik Norberg Vännäs MK 8 8 6 16
3 Peder Svensson Umeå AK 5 6 5 11
4 Stefan Danelsson Vännäs MK 6 3 9

10 Tobias Forsman Skellefteå MS 0 8 8
5 Jonny Zakrisson Vännäs MK 3 4 0 7
6 Göran Olsson Vännäs MK 4 2 4 6
7 Bert-Olov Larsson Vännäs MK 5 5
8 Daniel Sandström MS Umeå 2 2
9 Henrik Lindahl MS Umeå 1 1

Volvo Orginial
1 Anders Nilsson Lycksele MK 10 10 10 20
2 Emil Fransson Vännäs MK 6 8 8 16
3 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK 8 5 6 14
4 Robin Erlandsson Vännäs MK 5 6 11
5 Robert Jonsson Vännäs MK 3 4 5 9
6 Conny Eriksson Vännäs MK 4 1 4 8
7 Lars Appelfeldt Vännäs MK 0 3 2 5
8 Roger Fransson Vännäs MK 1 3 4
9 Andreas Eriksson Vännäs MK 2 0 0 2

2 WD
1 Marcus Nilsson Vännäs MK 8 10 18
2 Pär Kjellqvist Umeå AK 10 2 8 18
3 Thomas Fredriksson NMS Boden 8 4 0 12
4 Nils Fransson Vännäs MK 4 0 6 10
5 Tommy Karlsson Vännäs MK 10 0 10
6 Roland Åström Vännäs MK 5 1 4 9
7 Magnus Åberg Bredviks MK 3 5 8
8 Krister Etting Vännäs MK 2 6 8
9 P-O Larsson Vännäs MK 3 3 6

10 B-O Näslund Vännäs MK 6 0 6
11 Joakim Nygren Vännäs MK 5 5

4 WD
1 Alexander Westin Vännäs MK 10 10 0 20
2 Bernth Rönnberg Vännäs MK 8 10 18

Ungdomsrally
1 Pontus Hennström Vännäs MK 10 10 10

Appendix K
1 Torsten Jonasson Vännäs MK 10 10
1 Anders Jonasson Vännäs MK 10 10



Ställning Stärkesmarkrundancup 08/09 TOTALT

     Tävl. 1       Tävl.2        Tävl.3        Totalt
1 Marcus Nilsson Vännäs MK 18 20 38
2 Pär Kjellqvist Umeå AK 20 9 18 38
3 Thomas Fredriksson NMS Boden 18 12 0 30
4 Nils Fransson Vännäs MK 10 0 16 26
5 Magnus Åberg Bredviks MK 10 14 24
6 Krister Etting Vännäs MK 8 16 24
7 Roland Åström Vännäs MK 12 8 9 21
8 Tommy Karlsson Vännäs MK 20 0 20
9 Anders Nilsson Lycksele MK 7 5 10 17

10 P-O Larsson Vännäs MK 9 8 17
11 Alexander Westin Vännäs MK 16 0 0 16
12 Niklas Burman Vännäs MK 6 7 7 14
13 Joakim Nygren Vännäs MK 14 14
14 B-O Näslund Vännäs MK 14 0 14
15 Bernth Rönnberg Vännäs MK 0 12 12
16 Erik Norberg Vännäs MK 4 6 3 10
17 Emil Fransson Vännäs MK 3 4 5 9
18 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK 5 2 4 9
19 Tobias Forsmsn Skellefteå MS 0 6 6
20 Robin Erlandsson Vännäs MK 1 3 4
21 Stefan Danielsson Vännäs MK 2 0 2
22 Robert Jonsson Vännäs MK 0 0 2 2
23 Peder Svensson Umeå AK 1 1 2


